22 2210 CENTRAL OFFICE EQUIPMENT
23 2212 Digital Switching Eq
24 2220 Operator Systems
25 2231 Radio Facilities
26 2232 Transmission Equipment
27 2232 Fiber Transmission Eq
28 2232 Sonet Fiber Trans Eq
29
30 Total Central Office Equipment
31 2310 INFORM. 0RIG.KERM. ASSETS
32 2351 .Public Telephone Equip.
33 2362 Other Terminal Equip.
34
35 Total Information OrigRerm Eq
36 2410 CABLE &WIRE FACILITIES
37 241 1 Poles &Antenna Support
38 2421 Aerial Cable
39 2422 Underground Cable
40 2423 Buried Cable
41 2423.02 Fiber Cable
42 2431 Aerial Wire
43 2441 Conduit System
44
45 Total Cable &Wire Facilities
46 2680 AMORTIZABLE ASSETS
47 2681 Capital Leases
48 2682 Leasehold Improvements
49 2690 Intangibles
50
51 Total Amortizable Assets
52
53 TOTAL
54
55 1220 Materials & Supplies
56 1402 Rural Tele Bank Stock - Class B
57 2002 Properiy Held For Future Use
58 2003 Telephone Plant Under Constr
59 DISTRIBUTION OF LAND & BUILDING
60 DISTRIBUTION OF COE & CWF

ADJUSTED DISTRIBUTION PER BOOKS DISTRIBUTION
BAL PER BOOKS Non Regulated Non Regulated

12/31/2004 Regulated Regulated

90,261 90,261 0.000000 1.000000
LN 53 0 0 0 0.016691 0.983309

Analysis 0 0 0.000000 1.000000
Analysis 222,291 7,620 214,671 0.034279 0.965721
LN10+15 2,475,977 200,188 2,275,789 0.080852 0.919148
LN30+45 20,091,873 0 20,091,873 0.000000 1.000000

JW H:\CHEY101\2003 Cost Study\2003 SDPUC\sdpartx.XLS
Page I

CHEYENNE RIVER SIOUX TRIBE TELEPHONE AUTHORITY
PART X - NONREGULATEDIREGULATED ALLOCATION
31 00 ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION
FOR THE FILING YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31,2004

2110 LAND & SUPPORT ASSETS
69 2111 Land
70 21 12 Motor Vehicles
71 21 14 Special Purpose Vehicles
72 21 15 Other Work Equipment
73 21 16 Other Heavy Duty Equipment
74 2121 Buildings
75 21 22 Furniture
76 2123 Office Equipment
77 21 23 Ofc Eq - Co Communications
78 21 24 Gen. Purpose Computer
79
80 Total Land & Support Assets
81 2210 CENTRAL OFFICE EQUIPMENT

[…]

306 6728 Other General & Administration NOTE I
307 TOTAL GENERAL & ADMlN EXPENSE
308 TOTAL CORPORATE OPERATIONS
309
310 EQUAL ACCESS EXPENSES Direct
31 1
312 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES
31 3
314 TOTAL CASH OPERATING EXPENSES
31 5 DISTRIBUTION

JW H:\CHEYIOIE003 Cost StudyE003 SDPUC\sdpartx.XLS
D-nn 7

CHEYENNE RIVER SIOUX TRIBE TELEPHONE AUTHORITY
PART X - NONREGULATEDIREGULATED ALLOCATION
OPERATING EXPENSES
FOR THE FILING YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31,2004

317 N C  7200 Operating ITC
318 N C  7200.1 0 Operating Federal Income
319 N C  7200.20 State Excise Tax
320 N C  7200.30 Operating State and Local
321 N C  7200.40 Property Taxes
322 N C  7200.50 Personal Property Taxes
323 N C  7200.51 Regulatory Fees
324 N C  7500 lnterest & Related Items
325 N C  7540 lnterest on Cust Dep
325 N C  7370 Contributions
326
327 TOTAL EXPENSES
328 N C  7340 AFUDC
329 Customer Service, Cat 1 & Cat 2 Allocation

ADJUSTED
DISTRIBUTION BALANCES NON REGULATED

PER BOOKS REGULATED

Dist on Ln53
WS #6
WS #6
WS #6

Dist on Ln53
Direct
Direct

Dist on Ln53
Dist on Ln53
Dist on Ln53

Dist on Ln53

NOTE I: Allocated on the total of the Big Three Expenses which include:
PLANT SPECIFIC OPERATIONS:

AIC 621 0/6220/6230 COE Expenses 392,717 0 392,717
N C  6310 IOT Equip. Expenses 0 0 0
A/C 641 0 C&WF Expenses 335,909 0 335,909

PLANT NONSPECIFIC OPERATIONS:
A/C 6530 Network Operations Expenses 305,656 0 305,656

CUSTOMER OPERATIONS:
N C  661 0 Marketing Expenses 25,449 0 25,449
A/C 6620 Services Expenses 443,392 70,106 373,286

TOTAL
DISTRIBUTION

JW H:\CHEYlOIE003 Cost StudyE003 SDPUC\sdpartx.XLS
Pan@ 8

CHEYENNE RIVER SIOUX TRIBE TELEPHONE AUTHORITY
PART X - NONREGULATEDIREGULATED ALLOCATION
21 11 LAND & 2121 BUILDING
FOR THE FILING YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31,2004

EAGLE BUTTE - HEADQUARTERS
MAlN FLOOR (Remodeled Secfion):

Reception (S Fischer & T Keckler)
Office # I  (Thompson)
Copier Room
Office #3 (Norvold)
Office #4 (LeCompte)
Office #5 (J Keckler & N White Eyes)
Vault
Mail Room
Office Machines
Central Office Storage
Central Office Equip Room
MDF Room
Storage # I

DOWNSTAIRS:
Office # I4  (GuereroIRoussneau)